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2010 - 2011 New York State Agency Accessibility Coordinators 

 

              Name Agency E-mail Address 

Lisa Rosano-Kaczkowski Commission on Quality of Care and Advocacy for Persons with Disabilities Lisa.Rosano@cqc.ny.gov 

Thomas Atkins Department of State thomas.atkins@dos.state.ny.us  

Thomas Meyers Developmental Disabilities Planning Council Thomas.Meyers@ddpc.ny.gov  

Crystal Ziel Division of Homeland Security & Emergency Services, Office of Cyber Security Crystal.Ziel@cscic.state.ny.us  

Bill Albrecht Division of Military and Naval Affairs william.albrecht@us.army.mil  

Peter Stoj Empire State Development/NYS DED pstoj@empire.state.ny.us  

Chris Cooper Higher Education Services Corporation ccooper@hesc.org 

Shelley See Hudson River Park Trust ssee@hrpt.state.ny.us 

Douglas Sussman Metropolitan Transportation Authority dsussman@mtahq.org 

Hope Hardwick New York State Board of Elections hhardwick@elections.state.ny.us  

David Barbagelata New York State Consumer Protection Board David_Barbagelata@tax.state.ny.us 

Matthew Jackson New York State Council on the Arts mjackson@nysca.org 

Stephen Rolandi New York State Division of Human Rights srolandi@dhr.state.ny.us 

Joseph Zotto New York State Homes and Community Renewal jzotto@nyshcr.org 

Johanna Sullivan New York State Office for the Prevention of Domestic Violence johanna.sullivan@opdv.state.ny.us  

John Plante New York State Office of the State Comptroller jplante@osc.state.ny.us 

Domenic DiNatale New York State Police ddinatal@troopers.state.ny.us  

John Kinnicutt New York State Racing & Wagering Board jkinnicutt@racing.state.ny.us 

John Comanzo New York State Thruway Authority John_Comanzo@thruway.state.ny.us 

John Barge NYS Adirondack Park Agency jwbarge@gw.dec.state.ny.us  

John Comanzo NYS Canal Corporation John_Comanzo@thruway.state.ny.us 

Jonathan Davis NYS Chief Information Officer/Office for Technology Jonathan.Davis@cio.ny.gov 
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Jennifer Mizener NYS Commission on Public Integrity jennifer.mizener@nyintegrity.org 

Joseph Franchini NYS Department of Correctional Services Joseph.Franchini@docs.state.ny.us  

Sharon Rehder NYS Department of Environmental Conservation sarehder@gw.dec.state.ny.us  

Stefan Kidalowski NYS Department of Health sxk25@health.state.ny.us  

Penny Howansky NYS Department of Labor Penny.Howansky@labor.ny.gov 

George Filieau NYS Department of Motor Vehicles George.Filieau@dmv.ny.gov 

Michele Walsh NYS Department of Public Service Michele_Walsh@dps.state.ny.us  

Pam Przbyblo NYS Department of Transportation Pamela.Przybylo@dot.state.ny.us  

Michael Green NYS Division of Criminal Justice Services michael.green@dcjs.state.ny.us  

Estelle Council NYS Division of Parole ecouncil@parole.state.ny.us 

Diane Walker NYS Division of Tax Appeals & Tax Appeals Tribunal Dwalker@nysdta.org 

Joanne Graber NYS Division of the Budget Joanne.Graber@budget.state.ny.us 

Eugene Pratt NYS Dormitory Authority Gpratt@DASNY.org 

John Naioti NYS Foundation for Science, Technology and Innovation jnaioti@nystar.state.ny.us 

Debi Orton NYS Governor's Office of Employee Relations dorton@goer.state.ny.us 

Joel Obuchowski NYS Insurance Department Jobuchow@ins.state.ny.us 

Chester Brown NYS Insurance Fund cbrown@nysif.com 

Walter Ochs NYS Office  of General Services Walter.Ochs@ogs.state.ny.us  

Tom Richards NYS Office For People With Developmental Disabilities Thomas.J.Richards@omr.state.ny.us  

Carol Rini NYS Office For the Aging c_rini@ofa.state.ny.us 

Jeannie Hoag NYS Office of Children and Family Services Jeannie.Hoag@ocfs.state.ny.us  

Michael Maybee NYS Office of the Medicaid Inspector General Michael.Maybee@omig.ny.gov 

Maureen Fahy NYS Office of Victim Services Maureen.Fahy@ovs.ny.gov 

Mark Hofschneider NYS Olympic Regional Development Authority Mark@orda.org 

Thomas Plummer NYS Public Employment Relations Board (PERB) tplummer@perb.state.ny.us 

David Barbagelata NYS Taxation & Finance David_Barbagelata@tax.state.ny.us 

Valerie Perrotte NYS Workers Compensation Board valerie.perrotte@wcb.state.ny.us  

Robert McKeon NYSERDA rfm@nyserda.org 

Lynn King Office of Mental Health Lynn.King@omh.ny.gov 

Omer Jirden Office of Mental Health omer.jirdeh@omh.ny.gov 
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Daria Albini Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance daria.albini@otda.state.ny.us  

Bob Brownell Office of the NYS Inspector General bob.brownell@ig.state.ny.us  

Joy Quiles Office of the Welfare Inspector General Joy.Quiles@owig.ny.gov 

Michael Moreo Roosevelt Island Operating Corporation of New York State mmoreo@rioc.com 

Lisa Almodovar State University Construction Fund lisa.almodovar@suny.edu 
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